Date:
Time:

Place:

York Central Community Forum

Wednesday 14 March 2018
17.30 -19.15

Mallard Room, National Railway Museum

AGENDA

17:30

17:35

18:45

19:00

19:10

19:15

Opening Business
¢ Welcome and apologies
¢ Notes of last meeting 06/02/18

Masterplan
e Feedback from workshops
e Exhibition preview

York Central Festival

e Overview of next engagement

Project Updates

e Millennium Green

e CYC Executive Report 15 March (link
to papers in covering email)

Any Other Business

Close

Vivienne Faull

Jason Syrett &
Alistair Macdonald,
Allies & Morrison

Tim Downs, Aberfield &
Phil Bixby, My York Central

Tracey Carter, CYC

All

Vivienne Faull

19:30 — 21:00, Mallard Room, National Railway Museum

The Forum meeting will be followed by an open public event ‘Meet the

Partners’ facilitated by My York Central.

Next meeting

Date post York Central Festival in May TBC




