York Central Community Forum

Date: Wednesday 14 March 2018

Time: **17.30 – 19.15**

Place: Mallard Room, National Railway Museum

AGENDA

17:30	 Opening Business Welcome and apologies Notes of last meeting 06/02/18 	Vivienne Faull
17:35	MasterplanFeedback from workshopsExhibition preview	Jason Syrett & Alistair Macdonald, Allies & Morrison
18:45	York Central FestivalOverview of next engagement	Tim Downs, Aberfield & Phil Bixby, My York Central
19:00	 Project Updates Millennium Green CYC Executive Report 15 March (link to papers in covering email) 	Tracey Carter, CYC
19:10	Any Other Business	All
19:15	Close	Vivienne Faull

19:30 – 21:00, Mallard Room, National Railway Museum

The Forum meeting will be followed by an open public event '**Meet the Partners'** facilitated by My York Central.

Next meeting

Date post York Central Festival in May TBC